FIRST NAME

LARRY

JOE

JACOB

DUSTYN

MIKE

DAN

ZACHARY

MIKE

LYNN

HUNTER

KODEY

KYLE

GLENN

DAVID

JOHN TROXELL

KYLE

RICK

ETHAN

LAST NAME

KLINGLER JR

MUNDRICK

STEM

ADAMS JR

COURTER

MUNDRICK

KRAHEL

COURTER

KLINGLER

HOMAN

ROSSMAN

COVALT

ORNDORF

GRUBB

CITY

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

BELLEFONTE

MCCLURE

MILL HALL

AARONSBURG

BEAVERTOWN

MILL HALL

SELINSGROVE

AARONSBURG

SPRING MILLS

SPRING MILLS

MADISONBURG

MILLHEIM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

SPOTTS

SHIREY, JR

PECHT

BELLEFONTE

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVER SPRINGS

YEAR

1972

1968

1976

16820

1976

1973

1972

1971

1975

Results for
004) 11,500 Ib. Pace No Cut Tires, 20.8-38 or 23.1-34.xIsm

MAKE
OLIVER 2155
IH 1066
H 1256

MASSEY FERGUS 1130

JOHN DEERE 4320

IH 1066

IH 1066

JOHN DEERE 4455

WHITE 120

IH 1466
H 1466
OLIVER 1855
IH 1066
IH 1066
OLIVER 1850
IH 1066
IH 1466

JOHN DEERE 4430

MODEL

MPH

3.6

3.4

3.3

3.5

3.5

3.6

3.3

3.2

3.3

3.3

3.5

3.4

3.4

3.7

3.9

3.2

DROPPED
HOOK
DISTANCE

301.40

287.46

285.21

316.60

304.01

VEHICLE NAME

FAT BOYS TOY

STRIPES

SMOKIN BANDIT

SORE SUBJECT

BIG FOOT

PLOW JOCKEY

FEET

318.75

303.46

296.24

293.88

293.83

291.53

291.07

289.57

288.62

286.71

285.11

259.38

257.83

FIRST ROUND HOOK

FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

FIRST ROUND
HOOK.
Final Placing

10

11

12

13
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on 8/17/2019

Payout

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Printed at 1:14 PM



